

Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Company Limited EHV O&M Division, Ch. Sambhajinagar

Time Limit Extension	
EE/EHV O&M/CSN/2023-24/Tender- 08	
RFx. No. 7000029738	
Work of tower footing resistance measurement, of	
EHV line towers, under jurisdiction of lines	
Maintenance sub Division, under EHV (O&M)	
Division, Chhatrapati Sambhaji Nagar.	
Rs. 871115/-	
Rs. 8711/-	
EMD & Tender Fees should be paid online only.	
From 02.02.2024, 00:00 Hrs. to 08.02.2024,	
23:59Hrs.	
09.02.2024 at 10:00Hrs. onwards (If Possible).	
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in	
web site of MSETCL.	
Executive Engineer, EHV O&M Division,	
MSETCL, Ch. Sambhajinagar	
Dy. Executive Engineer (O) Phone No. 8554995049	
ee2110@mahatransco.in	

Time Limit Extension

Executive Engineer EHV O&M Division Ch. Sambhajinagar